Machine feet Type M
Type M
  Its design is conveniently rounded to facilitate cleaning, the embedded rubber is approved for food products (FDA), and
can absorb up to 5º of unevenness in the floor and equipment.
Technical information
Base
Código Descripción Diámetro Ø Altura B Carga nom.
44310M40 M 40 40 mm 20 mm 2.500 N
44310M50 M 50 50 mm 21 mm 4.000 N
44310M75 M 75 75 mm 22 mm 10.000 N
M 100 100 mm 32 mm 22.000 N
44310M105 M 105 100 mm 30 mm 12.000 N
44310M125 M 125 125 mm 37 mm 30.000 N
44310M150 M 150 150 mm 40 mm 45.000 N
M 180 180 mm 40 mm 50.000 N
Espárrago roscado
Longitud Diámetro Ø
Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 14 Ø 16 Ø 20 Ø 24
50 mm
70 mm
83 mm 44310ME10083 44310ME12083 44310ME14083 44310ME16083
100 mm 44310ME10100 44310ME12100 44310ME16100 44310ME20100 44310ME24100
150 mm 44310ME12150 44310ME16151 44310ME20150 44310ME24150
180 mm
230 mm
310 mm